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Nome
COLIBRI
TO NEM Al

VIP 2
ART BICO
FARAO 18K

ONIX

GABARITADO
ACERTO DE CONTAS
MARRUA
CHAPA QUENTE
J.W
TIRA GOSTO

BARAO
BAD BOY
FUGITIVO
PRESTIGIO
ATOMO
CRAVADA
40 GRAUS

FORTALEZA
YOUTUBE
PA- PATINETE

BILLS
PRATINHA
CICLONE
MBAPPE

HULK

PéROLA NEGRA
SARAVAH
ZOoY

MEGA TORNEIO DA COROA - COLEIRO 13/03/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Anilha
COROA
coroa

COROA

COROA
coroa
coroa

COROA

COROA

Coroa

COROA
COROA
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coroa
COROA
COROA
COROA

COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
Coroa
073403
COROA

Dono

VINICIUS/ CRIAT. TOSTES

F4BIO ACIOLE
CLAUDIO
BETINHO

ELBER NASCIMENTO
CARLOS R. R. SILVA
RAFAEL
PIAL
RAFAEL
RUSSINHO
BETINHO
ANTONIO
OTTO SANTOS
FABIO
FABIO
ZE
KADU ANDRADE
LICO
WILLIAN
FLAVIO/ ERICK
CELIO RODRIGUES
ROMAO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
AMARAL
BRUNINHO
PELE
BETINHO
ADRIANO CLETO
THIAGO/ BRUNO
ZE

Cidade
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10/15 min
108/143
110/141
100/129
56/115
42/104

76/93
84/93
37/84
48/83
64/82
67/81
82/80
73177
74176
59/75
0/73
73/71
83/70
20/69
56/64
45/55
57149
33/48
39/44
16/40
51/34
43/29
46/19
33/19
29/6
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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